
NºPA CNPJ Fornecedor Valor (R$) Data da OB

13680/2018 37.977.691/0007-83 ESPACO & FORMA MOVEIS E DIVISORIAS LTDA 35.785,86                        03/12/2018

5443/2018 11.020.389/0001-53 MAM RIBEIRO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS - ME 1.987,51                           03/12/2018

576/2018 27.267.032/0001-04 BSI - BRASIL SOLUCOES INTELIGENTES LTDA - ME 7.155,49                           03/12/2018

21186/2018 09.639.459/0001-04 PUBLICACAO NO DIARIO OFICIAL DO DISTRITO FEDERAL 3.090,00                           03/12/2018

2735/2018 14.860.358/0001-07 SAMIO BANDEIRA - ME 855,18                              04/12/2018

22191/2014 00.658.799/0001-08 PALMACEA JARDINS LTDA 50.331,21                        04/12/2018

20701/2017 01.554.285/0001-75 CERTISIGN CERTIFICADORA DIGITAL S.A 4.498,91                           04/12/2018

1104/2017 03.624.962/0001-00 GESTEMAQ COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS DE EQUIPAMENTOS GRÁFICOS LTDA EPP 1.472,50                           04/12/2018

16747/2018 27.987.086/0001-44 SUPREMA HOSPITALARES EIRELI 9.780,00                           04/12/2018

1829/2018 09.252.432/0001-64 VCS COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE CHAVEIROS  E 432,00                              04/12/2018

18748/2017 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX - ELEVADORES, MANUTENCAO E COMERC 29.315,41                        04/12/2018

14320/2017 03.624.962/0001-00 GESTEMAQ COMERCIO E SERVICOS 266,76                              04/12/2018

3392/2017 07.340.740/0001-16 L V X COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA- ME 10.021,17                        05/12/2018

1002232/2016 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX ELEVADORES 1.759,67                           05/12/2018

24504/2017 20.982.406/0001-24  BRAVO AR SERVICE COMÉRCIO MÁQUINAS 11.595,98                        05/12/2018

24437/2017 09.254.386/0001-32 DIGITAL PAPELARIA E INFORMATICA 237,96                              05/12/2018

18200/2018 09.071.136/0001-67 HORIZONTE COMERCIO DE ABRASIVOS E COMPL 329,00                              05/12/2018

9964/2018 06.031.911/0001-62 ESPLANADA LTDA. 73.991,00                        05/12/2018

24439/2017 17.791.755/0001-54 IDPROMO COMERCIAL EIRELI 554,70                              05/12/2018

24667/2017 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDÚSTRIA E SERVIÇOS LTDA. 8.483,64                           05/12/2018

23296/2017 26.544.764/0001-31 ARZUL COMERCIO DE MAQUINAS EIRELI 3.978,00                           05/12/2018

20984/2018 11.594.621/0001-67 ALMIX COMERCIO DE SUPRIMENTOS LTDA 2.680,00                           05/12/2018

19051/2018 17.948.536/0001-36 SEVEN COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA - ME 2.983,13                           05/12/2018

24644/2017 05.075.962/0001-23 MAXIM QUALITTA COMERCIO LTDA - ME 558,60                              05/12/2018

18022/2017 10.629.386/0001-59 OVER ELEVADORES LTDA - ME 2.605,25                           05/12/2018

10074/2018 05.926.726/0001-73  MODULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERENC 160.973,28                      05/12/2018

10304/2018 06.012.731/0001-33 ONE CURSOS - TREINAMENTO, DESENVOLVIMENTO E CAPACITAÇÃO LTDA 8.360,00                           05/12/2018

21120/2018 86.781.069/0001-15  ZENITE INFORMACAO E CONSULTORIA S/A 6.641,25                           05/12/2018

5518/2016 02.604.476/0001-67 CLIMATICA ENGENHARIA EIRELI-EPP 31.371,27                        07/12/2018

6286/2018 26.308.513/0001-58 EMPRESA AEROTECH 45.756,42                        07/12/2018

21746/2013 02.604.476/0001-67 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA EIRELI - EPP 41.316,10                        07/12/2018

24219/2017 03.462.349/0001-33 COPIADORA UNIVERSITARIA LTDA - ME 1.416,97                           07/12/2018

16506/2018 00.714.403/0001-00 ELO CONSULTORIA EMPRESARIAL E PRODUCAO 19.604,97                        07/12/2018

4687/2017 07.179.587/0001-97 RBT EVENTOS LTDA- ME 3.542,99                           07/12/2018

10014/2018 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA 7.071,99                           07/12/2018

17196/2018 00.056.958/0001-02 IDEALLE EDITORA E PUBLICIDADE LTDA 5.065,39                           07/12/2018

16225/2015 00.059.857/0001-87 CENTRO DE ENSINO UNIFICADO DE BASILIA CEUB 1.239,96                           07/12/2018
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20473/2014 33.683.111/0001-07 SERPRO-REGIONAL BRASILIA 1.566,48                           07/12/2018

20071/2018 07.067.001/0001-00 AMBSERV TRATAMENTO DE RESÍDUOS LTDA 18.745,98                        07/12/2018

3689/2014 08.689.089/0001-57 TOCCATO TECNOLOGIA EM SISTEMAS LTDA 6.421,56                           07/12/2018

20359/2018 00.050.248/4804-72 GRATIFICACAO POR ENCARGO DE CURSO 1.763,61                           07/12/2018

4781/2018 04.196.645/0001-00 IMPRENSA NACIONAL 19.559,68                        07/12/2018

25167/2017 24.427.002/0001-20 SHALOM TAXI SERVICOS DE AGENCIAMENTO 32.709,48                        10/12/2018

25416/2017 08.219.232/0001-47 MENDEX NETWORKS TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 26.250,00                        10/12/2018

20297/2018 07.474.287/0001-30 RENOVAR ENGENHARIA LTDA 576.785,62                      10/12/2018

17161/2015 61.590.410/0001-24 SOC BENEFICIENTE DE SENHORAS HOSPITAL SÍRIO LIBANÊS 100.311,40                      10/12/2018

14159/2017 61.590.410/0005-58 HOSPITAL SÍRIO LIBÂNES 356.220,37                      10/12/2018

5750/2018 02.560.878/0001-07 HOSPITAL ANCHIETA 779.389,78                      10/12/2018

15446/2017 03.989.821/0001-90 ACREDITAR ONCOLOGIA S.A 147.048,76                      10/12/2018

13859/2017 00.718.528/0001-09 LABORATORIO SABIN DE ANALISES CLINICAS 598.081,80                      10/12/2018

17000/2015 00.520.237/0001-01 CENTRO-CENTRO DE TRATAMENTO ONCOLOGICO LTDA 124.466,60                      10/12/2018

18645/2017 10.865.146/0001-53 BELFORT GERENCIAMENTO DE RESIDUOS LTDA 4.337,41                           12/12/2018

16351/2018 05.926.726/0001-73 MÓDULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERÊNCIA PREDIAL LTDA 19.708,84                        12/12/2018

390/2018 10.934.430/0001-34 AGUA MINERAL BONJOUR LTDA - ME 15.675,83                        12/12/2018

24980/2018 10.343.281/0001-39 BMS ENGENHARIA LTDA 63.962,36                        12/12/2018

4769/2018 57.169.815/0001-16 HARDY VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA - EPP 5.755,51                           12/12/2018

25409/2017 11.325.221/0001-56 CLICK NET BRASIL TELECOMUNICACAO LTDA 52.292,59                        12/12/2018

17419/2015 08.744.139/0001-51 G&E SERVICOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA 228.044,62                      12/12/2018

18705/2017 00.460.139/0001-18 PIONEIRA IND E COM DE ESPUMA DE BORRACH 54.135,32                        12/12/2018

10677/2018 09.054.830/0001-76 SENSORIAL DETECTORES DE SEGURANCA LTDA 213.249,75                      12/12/2018

24983/2017 26.444.653/0001-53 COORD DE DIGITALIZAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS GRÁFICOS 231.224,19                      12/12/2018

1003044/2016 01.134.191/0002-28 SERVIX INFORMATICA LTDA 72.710,09                        12/12/2018

25563/2017 33.521.618/0001-56 CIP - CENTRO INTEGRADO DE PSICOLOGIA LTDA 12.622,40                        12/12/2018

11351/2015 15.559.082/0001-86 INFRAMERICA CONCESSIONARIA DO AEROPORTO DE BRASILIA S/A 989,23                              12/12/2018

24228/2015 08.744.139/0001-51 G&E SERVIÇOS TERCEIRIZADOS LTDA 489.104,04                      12/12/2018

25177/2017 03.624.129/0001-69 COPP - CLÍNICA DE ORIENTAÇÃO PSICOPEDAGÓGICO S/S 54.279,96                        12/12/2018

12084/2017 61.600.839/0001-55 CENTRO DE INTEGRAÇÃO EMPRESA ESCOLA - CIEE 1.991.218,59                   12/12/2018

19256/2018 21.869.038/0001-75  UNICIT CAPACITAÇÃO PROFISSIONAL LTDA. 21.915,80                        13/12/2018

22608/2018 24.425.034/0001-96 JAMC CONSULTORIA E REPRESENTACAO 44.653,11                        13/12/2018

25334/2018 03.143.664/0001-06 EMPRESA BBR15 COMÉRCIO DE MERCADORIAS E SERVIÇOS LTDA. ME 595,22                              13/12/2018

1752/2018 05.466.285/0001-74 LEISTUNG INDUSTRIA COMERCIO E SERVICOS 1.343,00                           13/12/2018

16998/2018 10.596.399/0001-79  ATLANTIS COMERCIO DE MAQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA 2.048,80                           13/12/2018

17752/2017 02.317.499/0001-90 LABORATORIO DE IMUNOPATOLOGIA DE BRASILIA 4.999,89                           13/12/2018
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24127/2017 18.114.863/0001-55 POLICLINICA VIVAVITA EIRELI 4.110,36                           13/12/2018

11375/2017 05.544.035/0001-05 BIOCARDIOS INSTITUTO DE CARDIOLOGIA 36.665,15                        13/12/2018

22470/2014 03.369.656/0001-74 MAISDOISX TECNOLOGIA EM DOBRO LTDA 155.129,12                      14/12/2018

24396/2017 02.661.743/0001-38  ICOB - INSTITUTO DE CIRURGIA OCULAR DE BRASILIA LTDA 3.919,23                           14/12/2018

14085/2017 08.437.977/0001-82 GASTROCLASS - GASTROENTEROLOGIA E ENDOSCOPIA DIGESTIVA LTDA 20.351,72                        14/12/2018

1281/2018 02.222.674/0001-66 COB CENTRO DE ORTOPEDIA E TRAUMATOLOGIA 19.268,53                        14/12/2018

1536/2018 02.009.924/0001-84  GAMA SAÚDE LTDA. 5.612,13                           14/12/2018

22278/2017 05.090.412/0001-83 OCULARE OFTALMOLOGIA LTDA 32.855,20                        14/12/2018

25179/2017 00.623.106/0001-41 CLINICA DA MAMA DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM 98.388,10                        14/12/2018

6767/2018 10.841.552/0001-86 NA - NEUROCIÊNCIA CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA S/S LTDA. 14.098,23                        14/12/2018

2713/2018 06.160.688/0001-53 CBV CENTRO BRASILEIRO DA VISAO LTDA 94.143,33                        14/12/2018

10017/2018 04.887.710/0001-36 INSTITUTO DE CIRURGIA DO LAGO LTDA 24.261,72                        14/12/2018

13504/2018 19.365.869/0001-68 PRISMA AR CONDICIONADO EIRELI - EPP 2.567,53                           17/12/2018

13769/2018 02.474.172/0001-22 INSTITUTO BRASILIENSE DE DIREITO PÚBLICO - IDP 3.926,30                           17/12/2018

16294/2018 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX ELEVADORES, MANUTENÇÃO E COMÉRCIO LTDA - ME 25.521,89                        17/12/2018

5047/2016 19.323.190/0001-06 AXA SEGUROS S.A 136.401,65                      17/12/2018

22769/2014 04.989.440/0001-74 TGV TECNOLOGIA LTDA 23.526,25                        17/12/2018

7015/2018 06.926.223/0001-60 AMERICA TECNOLOGIA DE INFORMATICA E ELE 11.566,36                        17/12/2018

10279/2018 06.031.911/0001-62 ESPLANADA INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO DE DIVISÓRIAS E MÓVEIS LTDA 10.658,00                        17/12/2018

10690/2018 06.031.911/0001-62 ESPLANADA LTDA. 118.611,00                      17/12/2018

24098/2017 07.522.669/0001-92 CEB DISTRIBUICAO S/A (FATURA) 1.220.992,05                   17/12/2018

1860/2010 07.522.669/0001-92 CEB DISTRIBUICAO S/A (FATURA) 22.196,04                        17/12/2018

12361/2015 01.644.731/0001-32 CTIS TECNOLOGIA S.A. 910.269,66                      17/12/2018

21638/2018 21.869.038/0001-75  UNICIT CAPACITAÇÃO PROFISSIONAL LTDA. 12.194,65                        17/12/2018

24504/2017 20.982.406/0001-24  BRAVO AR SERVICE COMÉRCIO MÁQUINAS 11.576,58                        17/12/2018

18513/2018 06.797.803/0001-03 PRO INK SUPRIMENTOS E MÁQUINAS DE IMPRESSÃO LTDA 11.120,00                        17/12/2018

21138/2018 86.781.069/0001-15  ZENITE INFORMAÇÃO E CONSULTORIA S/A 13.990,90                        17/12/2018

1002114/2016 00.588.541/0001-82  IPANEMA EMPRESA DE SERVICOS GERAIS E TRANSPORTES LTDA 728.143,06                      18/12/2018

21284/2018 14.925.328/0001-23 JOSE LUIZ PINHEIRO DE AZEVEDO - ME 74.767,06                        18/12/2018

25477/2018 78.931.474/0004-97 REDISUL INFORMÁTICA LTDA 7.803.500,06                   18/12/2018

10074/2018 05.926.726/0001-73  MODULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERENC 276.096,08                      18/12/2018

3115/2015 40.432.544/0001-47 CLARO S.A. (FATURA) 237.229,28                      18/12/2018

6246/2018 10.462.672/0001-72 VANERVEN SOLUTION - MARIANA VAN ERVEN SANTOS 49.981,50                        18/12/2018

3392/2017 07.340.740/0001-16 L V X COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA- ME 12.774,34                        18/12/2018

21304/2018 11.162.311/0001-73 RICARDO DE SOUZA LIMA CAIAFA MANUTENÇÕES E SERVIÇOS - ME 166.563,48                      18/12/2018

2735/2018 14.860.358/0001-07 SAMIO BANDEIRA - ME 795,20                              18/12/2018

18748/2017 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX - ELEVADORES, MANUTENCAO E COMERC 29.315,41                        18/12/2018

22912/2018 00.505.966/0001-80 AMAGIS - ASSOCIAÇÃO DOS MAGISTRADOS DO DISTRITO FEDERAL E TERRITÓRIOS 89.180,00                        18/12/2018
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16822/2013 00.700.518/0001-38 POLI ENGENHARIA LTDA 106.088,11                      18/12/2018

2490/2014 72.588.080/0001-59 POWER ENGENHARIA COMÉRCIO DE SERVIÇOS LTDA - EPP 8.809,15                           19/12/2018

15113/2015 72.588.080/0001-59 POWER ENGENHARIA COMERCIO DE SERVICOS LTDA - EPP 27.472,17                        19/12/2018

23194/2017 04.689.445/0001-81 MULTSERV - SEGURANCA E VIGILANCIA 721.642,57                      19/12/2018

23052/2017 00.433.623/0001-58 GRAFICA E EDITORA IDEAL LTDA 86.599,27                        19/12/2018

14320/2017 03.624.962/0001-00 GESTEMAQ COMERCIO E SERVICOS 266,76                              19/12/2018

10014/2018 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDUSTRIA E SERVICOS LTDA 7.071,99                           19/12/2018

10484/2014 43.209.436/0011-70 ACECO TI S.A 102.538,96                      19/12/2018

16351/2018 05.926.726/0001-73 MÓDULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERÊNCIA PREDIAL LTDA 19.708,84                        19/12/2018

25416/2017 08.219.232/0001-47 MENDEX NETWORKS TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 25.797,61                        19/12/2018

111/2014 00.082.024/0001-37 CAESB (FATURA) 186.569,03                      19/12/2018

1857/2016 00.233.883/0003-41 INTERSYSTEMS DO BRASIL LTDA 425.040,00                      20/12/2018

5160/2015 26.462.226/0001-06 ADA ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA PROJETOS E CERTIFICACOES LT 72.202,52                        20/12/2018

10561/2018 21.306.287/0001-52 TECNO 2000 INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO LTDA 4.927,18                           20/12/2018

23855/2015 03.700.234/0001-30 EHS CONSTRUTORA E INCORPORADORA LTDA 1.511.460,43                   20/12/2018

8954/2017 00.604.122/0001-97 TRIVALE ADMINISTRAÇÃO LTDA. 270.735,56                      20/12/2018

17019/2016 03.495.108/0001-90 FUNDAÇÃO DE AMPARO AO TRABALHADOR PRESO DO DF 8.760,45                           20/12/2018

18726/2015 00.814.860/0001-69 ESTERILAV ESTERILIZACAO DE MAT HOSPITALARES LTDA -EPP 363,68                              20/12/2018

4098/2015 59.456.277/0003-38 ORACLE DO BRASIL SISTEMAS LTDA 32.858,24                        20/12/2018

260/2018 34.028.316/0007-07 EBCT (FATURA) 420.631,95                      20/12/2018

5186/2016 06.266.224/0001-26 GONAR ENGENHARIA LTDA-ME 315.135,95                      20/12/2018

5518/2016 02.604.476/0001-67 CLIMATICA ENGENHARIA EIRELI-EPP 31.371,27                        20/12/2018

6286/2018 26.308.513/0001-58 EMPRESA AEROTECH 45.756,42                        20/12/2018

22022/2015 09.168.704/0001-42 EMPRESA BRASIL DE COMUNICACAO-EBC 1.898,18                           20/12/2018

4687/2017 07.179.587/0001-97 RBT EVENTOS LTDA- ME 4.555,27                           20/12/2018

10475/2014 01.134.191/0001-47 SERVIX INFORMÁTICA LTDA 21.203,09                        20/12/2018

19351/2017 00.949.483/0001-75 A ABBA SERVIÇOS GERAIS LTDA - ME 2.604,10                           20/12/2018

18022/2017 10.629.386/0001-59 OVER ELEVADORES LTDA - ME 2.605,25                           20/12/2018

24667/2017 01.797.423/0001-47 GHS INDÚSTRIA E SERVIÇOS LTDA. 8.483,64                           20/12/2018

17521/2014 02.298.314/0001-48 CELERIT SERVIÇOS DE INFORMÁTICA LTDA - EPP 972,51                              21/12/2018

6505/2018 05.205.399/0001-60 CDV COMERCIAL LTDA - EPP 1.586,00                           21/12/2018

1829/2018 09.252.432/0001-64 VCS COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE CHAVEIROS  E 543,00                              21/12/2018

22362/2018 16.701.716/0001-56 FCA FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMÓVEIS BRASIL LTDA 1.276.438,62                   21/12/2018

21186/2018 09.639.459/0001-04 PUBLICACAO NO DIARIO OFICIAL DO DISTRITO FEDERAL 2.130,00                           21/12/2018

1002232/2016 21.051.130/0001-23 HONIX ELEVADORES 2.007,79                           21/12/2018

22609/2018 24.425.034/0001-96 JAMC CONSULTORIA E REPRESENTACAO 44.653,11                        21/12/2018

25167/2017 24.427.002/0001-20 SHALOM TAXI SERVICOS DE AGENCIAMENTO 28.990,17                        21/12/2018

20297/2018 07.474.287/0001-30 RENOVAR ENGENHARIA LTDA 919.808,90                      21/12/2018
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8479/2018 30.092.431/0001-96 CONDOR INDÚSTRIA QUÍMICA 294.259,23                      21/12/2018

11702/2016 00.360.305/0001-04 LIFE TECNOLOGIA E CONSULTORIA 206.231,09                      21/12/2018

8781/2018 18.435.240/0001-84 FRIO TEC COMÉRCIO DE AR CONDICIONADO LTDA. 58.972,00                        21/12/2018

12361/2015 01.644.731/0001-32 CTIS TECNOLOGIA S.A. 1.191.633,89                   21/12/2018

25409/2017 11.325.221/0001-56 CLICK NET BRASIL TELECOMUNICACAO LTDA 26.219,62                        21/12/2018

19179/2018 21.128.750/0001-13 LANCONEX TECNOLOGIA COMÉRCIO IMPORTAÇAO E EXPORTAÇÃO - EIRELI 230.465,92                      21/12/2018

19172/2018 07.519.306/0001-06 LUC ENGENHARIA E INTEGRAÇÃO DE SISTEMAS DE SEGURANÇA EIRELI 141.432,72                      21/12/2018

390/2018 10.934.430/0001-34 AGUA MINERAL BONJOUR LTDA - ME 17.359,02                        21/12/2018

9313/2018 05.285.983/0001-73 AUDICARE CONSULTORIA AUDITORIA E GESTAO 75.975,58                        21/12/2018

8323/2018 10.646.995/0001-16 ARROW ECS BRASIL DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 193.393,20                      21/12/2018

10074/2018 05.926.726/0001-73  MODULO ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E GERENC 95.511,57                        21/12/2018

22191/2014 00.658.799/0001-08 PALMACEA JARDINS LTDA 56.866,65                        21/12/2018

13682/2018 20.936.189/0001-36 RVA COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS DE CONSTRUÇÕES EIRELI ME 7.554,94                           26/12/2018

20644/2018 18.662.001/0001-67  KNOWLEDGE21 TREINAMENTO E CAPACITAÇÃO LTDA. 87.841,60                        26/12/2018

19310/2017 00.505.966/0001-80 ASSOCIACAO DOS MAGISTRADOS DO DF E TERR 20.059,33                        26/12/2018

25106/2018 94.316.916/0005-22 LTA-RH INFORMÁTICA, COMÉRCIO, REPRESENTAÇÕES LTDA. 1.371.751,85                   26/12/2018

23982/2017 26.522.280/0001-91 ENTCO BRASIL SERVICOS DE TECNOLOGIA LTD 177.666,72                      26/12/2018

24015/2017 10.682.187/0001-04 INTELIT PROCESSOS INTELIGENTES LTDA 17.679,85                        26/12/2018

3115/2015 40.432.544/0001-47 CLARO S.A. (FATURA) 238.236,82                      26/12/2018

25477/2018 78.931.474/0004-97 REDISUL INFORMÁTICA LTDA 778.513,88                      26/12/2018

22470/2014 03.369.656/0001-74 MAISDOISX TECNOLOGIA EM DOBRO LTDA 235.562,25                      26/12/2018

24098/2017 07.522.669/0001-92 CEB DISTRIBUICAO S/A (FATURA) 1.031.328,90                   26/12/2018

11669/2018 06.091.637/0001-17  WR COMERCIAL DE ALIMENTOS E SERVIÇOS LTDA. 302.623,23                      26/12/2018

12084/2017 61.600.839/0001-55 CENTRO INTEGRADO EMPRESA ESCOLA - CIEE 1.191.851,27                   26/12/2018

14002/2015 10.517.288/0001-20 TECH SOLUTIONS SOLUCOES EM GESTÃOE TECNOLOGIA DA INFOR. 3.082,10                           27/12/2018

21746/2013 02.604.476/0001-67 CLIMÁTICA ENGENHARIA EIRELI - EPP 41.316,10                        27/12/2018

5931/2018 21.306.287/0001-52 TECNO2000 INDÚSTRIA E COMÉRCIO LTDA 74.566,80                        27/12/2018

24563/2015 02.593.165/0001-40 GARTNER DO BRASILSERVIÇOS DE PESQUISA LTDA 71.540,32                        27/12/2018

22769/2014 04.989.440/0001-74 TGV TECNOLOGIA LTDA 29.611,12                        27/12/2018

2840/2013 07.432.517/0001-07 SIMPRESS COMÉRCIO, LOCAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS S/A 56.727,19                        27/12/2018

21059/2017 15.684.249/0001-30 SEPTO CLINICA OTORRINOLARINGOLOGICA 4.040,61                           27/12/2018

21829/2018 27.866.142/0001-92 PAULO ROBERTO CELIDONIO CAROLI 25.480,00                        28/12/2018

2792/2018 24.425.034/0001-96  JAMC CONSULTORIA E REPRESENTAÇÃO DE SOFTWARE LTDA (PETACORP) 24.807,28                        28/12/2018

7677/2015 81.188.542/0001-31 STCP ENGENHARIA DE PROJETOS LTDA 292.240,86                      28/12/2018

20701/2017 01.554.285/0001-75 CERTISIGN CERTIFICADORA DIGITAL S.A 9.966,90                           28/12/2018

17751/2018 26.773.117/0001-00 E G S ABRUNHOSA - ME 27.630,00                        28/12/2018

20975/2018 07.875.146/0001-20 SERRA MOBILE INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA - EPP 18.030,00                        28/12/2018

4769/2018 57.169.815/0001-16 HARDY VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA - EPP 10.364,88                        28/12/2018
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18645/2017 10.865.146/0001-53 BELFORT GERENCIAMENTO DE RESIDUOS LTDA 15.069,95                        28/12/2018

12222/2015 00.332.833/0008-26 DINÂMICA ADMINISTRAÇÃO 1.003.537,21                   28/12/2018

24983/2017 26.444.653/0001-53 COORD DE DIGITALIZAÇÃO E SERVIÇOS GRÁFICOS 32.673,71                        28/12/2018

17196/2018 00.056.958/0001-02 IDEALLE EDITORA E PUBLICIDADE LTDA 8.579,36                           28/12/2018

22362/2018 16.701.716/0001-56 FCA FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMÓVEIS BRASIL LTDA 413.742,17                      28/12/2018

23124/2018 16.935.161/0001-07  GILBERTO BARROIN RIBEIRO - ME 28.809,06                        28/12/2018

24980/2018 10.343.281/0001-39 BMS ENGENHARIA LTDA 25.584,94                        28/12/2018

6701/2018 08.065.700/0001-76 EXITO DISTRIBUIDORA E COMÉRCIO DE LIVROS LTDA 37.329,75                        28/12/2018

20306/2014 33.683.111/0001-07 SERPRO 26.106,01                        28/12/2018

5443/2018 11.020.389/0001-53 MAM RIBEIRO COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS - ME 4.133,84                           28/12/2018

5186/2016 06.266.224/0001-26 GONAR ENGENHARIA LTDA-ME 239.057,98                      28/12/2018

3842/2018 06.984.836/0001-54  INTELIGÊNCIA DE NEGÓCIOS, SISTEMA E INFORMÁTICA LTDA 111.516,96                      28/12/2018

13318/2013 07.474.287/0003-00 RENOVAR ENGENHARIA LTDA 269.030,81                      28/12/2018

21284/2018 14.925.328/0001-23 JOSE LUIZ PINHEIRO DE AZEVEDO - ME 21.709,19                        28/12/2018

23731/2017 05.455.684/0001-30 CONTROL - TELEINFORMATICA LTDA 64.976,94                        28/12/2018

22363/2018 67.405.936/0001-73 PEUGEOT-CITROËN DO BRASIL AUTOMÓVEIS LTDA 476.785,00                      28/12/2018
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